Position

Program Manager

Maintenance Supervisor

Accounting Clerk

Mapping Clerk

It Assistant

Laboratory Clerk

Laboratory Clerk

General Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Alliance of Pest Control
Districts

Alliance of Pest Control
Districts

Alliance of Pest Control
Districts

Alliance of Pest Control
Districts

Alliance of Pest Control
Districts

Alliance of Pest Control
Districts

Alliance of Pest Control
Districts

Alliance of Pest Control
Districts

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$73,749

$45,000

$33,812

$33,519

$33,452

$27,892

$27,110

$22,975



