	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Program Manager		Alliance of Pest Control Districts	Administration	\$73,749
2.	Maintenance Supervisor		Alliance of Pest Control Districts	Administration	\$45,000
3.	Accounting Clerk		Alliance of Pest Control Districts	Administration	\$33,812
4.	Mapping Clerk		Alliance of Pest Control Districts	Administration	\$33,519
5.	It Assistant		Alliance of Pest Control Districts	Administration	\$33,452
6.	Laboratory Clerk		Alliance of Pest Control Districts	Administration	\$27,892
7.	Laboratory Clerk		Alliance of Pest Control Districts	Administration	\$27,110
8.	General Clerk		Alliance of Pest Control Districts	Administration	\$22,975